157
FUSE REDUCERS
CLASS H, J, K, AND R
Catalog Number Class H, J, K, & R
FUSE REDUCERS
Agency Approvals: UL Listed,
Guide #IZZR, File #E12853
CSA Certified,

30A 60A No. 263-R No. 663-R
30A 100A No. 213-R No. 616-R
60A No. 216-R No. 616-R
60A 200A No. 226-R No. 626-R
100A No. 2621-R
100A 400A No. 2641-R
200A No. 242-R No. 642-R
100A No. 2661-R
200A 600A No. 2662-R
400A **No. 2664-R
**Single reducer only (pair not required)
Note: Carton quantity - 10 pair.
CROSS REFERENCE
NEW OLD
EDISON EDISON BUSSMANN GOULD LITTELFUSE
No. 263 38632 263 None LRU263M
No. 213 38132 213 H1032 LRU213M
No. 216 38162 216 H1062 LRU216
No. 226 38262 226 None None
No. 663 38636 663 None LRU663M
No. 616 38166 616 H1066 LRU616
No. 626 38266 626 None None
No. 2621 38212 2621 None LRU2621
No. 2641 2641E 2641 None None
No. 2642 38422 2642 None LRU2642
No. 2661 2661E 2661 None None
No. 2662 2662E 2662 None None
No. 2664 38642 2664 None None